
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00169

11/07/2
022

A DOMESTIC 
CORPORATION Defendant

DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. 
AMERICAN RISK 
INSURANCE COMPANY INC

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00169

11/07/2
022

A FOREIGN INSURANCE 
CORP Defendant

DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. 
AMERICAN RISK 
INSURANCE COMPANY INC

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00169

11/07/2
022

AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE 
COMPANY Defendant

DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. 
AMERICAN RISK 
INSURANCE COMPANY INC

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00169

11/07/2
022

AND Defendant
DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. 
AMERICAN RISK 
INSURANCE COMPANY INC

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00374

11/07/2
022

BARTON, CHELSEA 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN

OBTAIN SERVICES/THING OF 
VALUE BY FALSE PRETENSES 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00381

11/07/2
022

BROOKS, KENDALL 
LAMAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROOKS, KENDALL LAMAR

ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00124

11/07/2
022

BUTLER, MARY 
BENEDICTA Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00169

11/07/2
022

DAVIS, MATTHEW Plaintiff
DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. 
AMERICAN RISK 
INSURANCE COMPANY INC

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00169

11/07/2
022

ENCOMPASS 
INSURANCE Defendant

DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. 
AMERICAN RISK 
INSURANCE COMPANY INC

BAD FAITH INSURER 
LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00842

11/07/2
022

GIBSON, ROBERT Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. GIBSON, 
ROBERT

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00232

11/07/2
022

HIELSCHER, JUDITH E. Person 2
WILSON, KENNETH W. and 
HIELSCHER, JUDITH E.

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00557

11/07/2
022

HILL, JENNIFER 
RENEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HILL, JENNIFER RENEE

UTTERING A FORGED 
INSTRUMENT, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00377

11/07/2
022

JENSEN, DAVID 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JENSEN, DAVID LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00844

11/07/2
022

JOHNSON, KARA Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. JOHNSON, 
KARA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00845

11/07/2
022

JUAREZ, VALERIE 
ANNE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. JUAREZ, 
VALERIE ANNE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00558

11/07/2
022

KLINGER, BRITTANY 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KLINGER, BRITTANY MARIE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00846

11/07/2
022

LANWI, RAYMOND Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. LANWI, 
RAYMOND

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00851

11/07/2
022

LEON, BIELSON Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEON, 
BIELSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00563

11/07/2
022

LEVINGS, THOMAS 
DUANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE

CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY 
DUI (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00456

11/07/2
022

LINDER, TRISTAN 
C Defendant

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. LINDER, TRISTAN C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00378

11/07/2
022

MCWILLIAMS, CHARLES 
VAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCWILLIAMS, CHARLES VAN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV
OKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00560

11/07/2
022

MILLER, CARLOS 
STAPHON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, CARLOS STAPHON

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00852

11/07/2
022

MILTON, MICHAEL Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MILTON, 
MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00375

11/07/2
022

MORALES, MICHELLE 
MAUREEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORALES, MICHELLE 
MAUREEN

USE OF FORGED OR REVOKED 
CREDIT CARD (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00233

11/07/2
022

OFFICER, CARSON 
BRADON Person 1

OFFICER, CARSON BRADON and 
THOMAS, SINDEL SANDY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00456

11/07/2
022

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. LINDER, TRISTAN C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00562

11/07/2
022

ORTIZ-NIGHTWALKER, 
DANIKA E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ORTIZ-NIGHTWALKER, DANIKA 
E

CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY 
DUI (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00843

11/07/2
022

PATTERSON, KYLE 
JAY Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, 
KYLE JAY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00853

11/07/2
022

PATTERSON, KYLE 
JAY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PATTERSON, KYLE JAY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00561

11/07/2
022

PITTS, JOSHUA 
BLAINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PITTS,
JOSHUA BLAINE

LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT 
INVOLVING INJURY (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00850

11/07/2
022

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY Plaintiff

PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. ROSS, MERL 
EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00850

11/07/2
022

ROSS, MERL EUGENE Defendant
PONCA CITY HOUSING 
AUTHORITY vs. ROSS, MERL 
EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00847

11/07/2
022

SANCHEZ, JESSICA 
MARIE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. SANCHEZ, 
JESSICA MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00841

11/07/2
022

SAYRE, PATRICIA L. Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. SAYRE, 
PATRICIA L.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00559

11/07/2
022

SHORT, CALEB 
GUNNAR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHORT, CALEB GUNNAR

FALSE DECLARATION OF 
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00379

11/07/2
022

SMITH, RAY SHAWN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, RAY SHAWN

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL 
OF MV WHILE UNDER 
INFLUENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00848

11/07/2
022

SNOW, BRADLEY 
LAVERNE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. SNOW, 
BRADLEY LAVERNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00169

11/07/2
022

SUPERIOR INSURANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. 
AMERICAN RISK 
INSURANCE COMPANY INC

BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00233

11/07/2
022

THOMAS, SINDEL 
SANDY Person 2

OFFICER, CARSON BRADON 
and THOMAS, SINDEL 
SANDY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00376

11/07/2
022

WEST, LAMAR RAY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEST, LAMAR RAY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00849

11/07/2
022

WILSON, AVA Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
AVA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00232

11/07/2
022

WILSON, KENNETH W. Person 1
WILSON, KENNETH W. and 
HIELSCHER, JUDITH E.

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00851

11/07/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEON, 
BIELSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00852

11/07/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
MILTON, MICHAEL

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00853

11/07/2
022

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PATTERSON, KYLE JAY

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00841 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. SAYRE, PATRICIA L. MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00842 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. GIBSON, ROBERT MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00843 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, KYLE JAY MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00844 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. JOHNSON, KARA MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00845 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. JUAREZ, VALERIE ANNE MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00846 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. LANWI, RAYMOND MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00847 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. SANCHEZ, JESSICA 
MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00848 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. SNOW, BRADLEY 
LAVERNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2022-00849 11/07/2022
YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. WILSON, AVA MONEY JUDGMENT
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