Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00169	11/07/2 022	A DOMESTIC CORPORATION Defendant	DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY INC	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00169	11/07/2 022	A FOREIGN INSURANCE CORP Defendant	DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY INC	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00169	11/07/2 022	AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY Defendant	DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY INC	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00169	11/07/2 022	AND Defendant	DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY INC	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00374	11/07/2 022	BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BARTON, CHELSEA LYNN	OBTAIN SERVICES/THING OF VALUE BY FALSE PRETENSES (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00381	11/07/2 022	BROOKS, KENDALL LAMAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROOKS, KENDALL LAMAR	ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00124	11/07/2 022	BUTLER, MARY BENEDICTA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00169	11/07/2 022	DAVIS, MATTHEW Plaintiff	DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY INC	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00169	11/07/2 022	ENCOMPASS INSURANCE Defendant	DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY INC	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00842	11/07/2 022	GIBSON, ROBERT Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. GIBSON, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00232	11/07/2 022	HIELSCHER, JUDITH E. Person 2	WILSON, KENNETH W. and HIELSCHER, JUDITH E.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00557	11/07/2 022	HILL, JENNIFER RENEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HILL, JENNIFER RENEE	UTTERING A FORGED INSTRUMENT, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00377	11/07/2 022	JENSEN, DAVID LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENSEN, DAVID LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00844	11/07/2 022	JOHNSON, KARA Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. JOHNSON, KARA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00845	11/07/2 022	JUAREZ, VALERIE ANNE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. JUAREZ, VALERIE ANNE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00558	11/07/2 022	KLINGER, BRITTANY MARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KLINGER, BRITTANY MARIE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00846	11/07/2 022	LANWI, RAYMOND Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. LANWI, RAYMOND	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00851	11/07/2 022	LEON, BIELSON Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEON, BIELSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00563	11/07/2 022	LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE	CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DUI (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00456	11/07/2 022	LINDER, TRISTAN C Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. LINDER, TRISTAN C	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00378	11/07/2 022	MCWILLIAMS, CHARLES VAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCWILLIAMS, CHARLES VAN	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV OKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00560	11/07/2 022	MILLER, CARLOS STAPHON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, CARLOS STAPHON	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00852	11/07/2 022	MILTON, MICHAEL Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MILTON, MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00375	11/07/2 022	MORALES, MICHELLE MAUREEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORALES, MICHELLE MAUREEN	USE OF FORGED OR REVOKED CREDIT CARD (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00233	11/07/2 022	OFFICER, CARSON BRADON Person 1	OFFICER, CARSON BRADON and THOMAS, SINDEL SANDY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00456	11/07/2 022	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. LINDER, TRISTAN C	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00562	11/07/2 022	ORTIZ-NIGHTWALKER, DANIKA E Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ORTIZ-NIGHTWALKER, DANIKA E	CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DUI (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00843	11/07/2 022	PATTERSON, KYLE JAY Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, KYLE JAY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00853	11/07/2 022	PATTERSON, KYLE JAY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, KYLE JAY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00561	11/07/2 022	PITTS, JOSHUA BLAINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PITTS, JOSHUA BLAINE	LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00850	11/07/2 022	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY Plaintiff	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. ROSS, MERL EUGENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00850	11/07/2 022	ROSS, MERL EUGENE Defendant	PONCA CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY vs. ROSS, MERL EUGENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00847	11/07/2 022	SANCHEZ, JESSICA MARIE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. SANCHEZ, JESSICA MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00841	11/07/2 022	SAYRE, PATRICIA L. Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. SAYRE, PATRICIA L.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00559	11/07/2 022	SHORT, CALEB GUNNAR Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHORT, CALEB GUNNAR	FALSE DECLARATION OF OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00379	11/07/2 022	SMITH, RAY SHAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, RAY SHAWN	ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL OF MV WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00848	11/07/2 022	SNOW, BRADLEY LAVERNE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. SNOW, BRADLEY LAVERNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00169	11/07/2 022	SUPERIOR INSURANCE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	DAVIS, MATTHEW vs. AMERICAN RISK INSURANCE COMPANY INC	BAD FAITH INSURER LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00233	11/07/2 022	THOMAS, SINDEL SANDY Person 2	OFFICER, CARSON BRADON and THOMAS, SINDEL SANDY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00376	11/07/2 022	WEST, LAMAR RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEST, LAMAR RAY	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00849	11/07/2 022	WILSON, AVA Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. WILSON, AVA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00232	11/07/2 022	WILSON, KENNETH W. Person 1	WILSON, KENNETH W. and HIELSCHER, JUDITH E.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00851	11/07/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LEON, BIELSON	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00852	11/07/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. MILTON, MICHAEL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00853	11/07/2 022	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, KYLE JAY	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00841	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. SAYRE, PATRICIA L.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00842	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. GIBSON, ROBERT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00843	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. PATTERSON, KYLE JAY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00844	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. JOHNSON, KARA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00845	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. JUAREZ, VALERIE ANNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00846	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. LANWI, RAYMOND	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00847	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. SANCHEZ, JESSICA MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00848	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. SNOW, BRADLEY LAVERNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022-00849	11/07/2022	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. WILSON, AVA	MONEY JUDGMENT